
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11

Nr.
183
184
239
207
194
214
208
114
101
209
205

Nome
RAPHAEL MOTTA GUSMAO DOS SA
RAPHAEL PARSEGHIAN PASQUAL
LAZARO ALVES DA SILVA
CARLOS ALEXANDRE DA SILVA
ROMULO MARCOS DEFANTI
DAVISON MORENO MOTA SILVEIRA
CARLOS GUSTAVO BERGATON
GUILHERME GASPARINE
HUGO VIVIANE
CARLOS OTAVIO DE SOUZA
ANDREIA SALES BITENCOURT RIBE

Classe
Verde

Verde

Verde

Verde

Verde

Vermelha

Verde

Azul

Amarela

Verde

Amarela

Mo Melhor Tm
1:41.990
1:47.099
1:47.515
1:49.430
1:49.943
1:51.479
1:53.260
1:53.912
1:54.176
1:54.827
2:03.996

Dif
-

+5.109
+5.525
+7.440
+7.953
+9.489

+11.270
+11.922
+12.186
+12.837
+22.006

Melhor Spd
95,303
90,757
90,406
88,824
88,409
87,191
85,820
85,329
85,132
84,649
78,390

Na volta
5
4
7
3
3
5
7
2
5
5
2

2o. melhor
1:42.794
1:48.861
1:49.266
1:50.545
1:50.533
1:54.998
1:54.056
2:37.154
1:55.199
1:55.411
2:09.693

Classificado pela melhor voltaFull Rider
Track Day

6a Verde

Qualificação (14:00 Tempo)

Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km

17/03/2018 17:00

17/03/2018

Impresso: 17/03/2018 16:17:21
Crono Verde Rosso
Oficial FPM

Licenciado para: Verde Rosso
Orbits 3
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